COMPANY
CDR (in ANACLI):
VAT Registration No.:
Name :89839 GUASTINI GIUSEPPE S.R.L.
CITGE - CITGE - Genoa Management System Certification
Valid (in ANACLI) :IT01127580114
Code :
Head Office Address VIA SILEA SNC 19038 Sarzana SP ITA

Consulenza
aziendale
22 GE 267 ME 09/01/2023 09/01/2023 Audit  di Ricertificazione30/12/2022 PAOLO VACCARI Team Leader Studio Dott.
Paolo Vaccari -
Consulenza
aziendale
File
NEXT AUDIT
an  se  num  type
Planned Date StatusAudit Type
25 GE 4628 CE 30/12/2025 Audit  di Ricertificazione In Corso
SITE CARD
07/01/2026Date: Page of  8   9
Type PaidContract Invoiced onOrder Invoice number
INVOICES
2011/GEQ/364 18/10/20112011/GE/ME/262 2011 G9 948 TFA
2012/GEQ/591 11/03/20132012/GE/ME/295 2013 G9 228 TFA
2012/GEQ/591 11/03/20132012/GE/ME/295 2013 G9 228 TFA
2012/GEQ/591 27/12/20132013/GE/ME/258 2013 G9 1436 TFA
2012/GEQ/591 27/12/20132013/GE/ME/258 2013 G9 1436 TFA
2012/GEQ/591 23/03/20152015/GE/ME/24 2015 G9 256 TFA
2012/GEQ/591 23/03/20152015/GE/ME/24 2015 G9 256 TFA
2016/GEQ/134 18/03/20162016/GE/ME/51 2016 G9 366 TFA
2016/GEQ/134 19/06/20172016/GE/ME/334 2017 G9 707 TFA
2016/GEQ/148 16/10/20172017 G9 1217 TFA
2016/GEQ/148 16/10/20172017 G9 1217 TFA
2017/GEQ/320 13/12/20172017/GE/MQ/642 2017 G9 1503 TFA
2017/GEQ/56 13/12/20172017/GE/MS/20 2017 G9 1504 TFA
2016/GEQ/134 11/06/20182018/GE/ME/161 2018 G9 663 TFA
2017/GEQ/56 23/01/20192019/GE/MS/4 2019 G9 21 TFA
2017/GEQ/320 23/01/20192018/GE/MQ/1324 2019 G9 20 TFA
2019/CITGE/187 19/03/20192019/GE/ME/49 2019 G9 214 TFA
2017/GEQ/56 16/12/20192019/GE/MS/155 2019 G9 1542 TFA
2017/GEQ/320 30/01/20202019/GE/MQ/1122 2020 G9 23 TFA
2020/CITGE/13 30/01/20202020/GE/ME/13 2020 G9 25 TFA
2019/CITGE/187 20/04/20202020/GE/ME/94 2020 G9 424 TFA
2020/CITGE/388 22/09/20202020/GE/ME/237 2020 G9 1115 TFA
2020/CITGE/606 27/01/20212021 G9 44 TFA
2020/CITGE/606 27/01/20212021 G9 44 TFA
2019/CITGE/187 22/03/20212021/GE/ME/28 2021 G9 369 TFA
2020/CITGE/606 18/02/20222022 G9 192 TFA
2020/CITGE/606 18/02/20222022 G9 192 TFA
2022/CITGE/161 14/03/20222022/GE/ME/85 2022 G9 289 TFA
2023/CITGE/1 16/01/20232023/GE/ME/2 2023 G9 11 TFA
2022/CITGE/713 16/01/20232022/GE/ME/267 2023 G9 12 TFA
2020/CITGE/606 23/01/20232023 G9 44 TFA
2020/CITGE/606 23/01/20232023 G9 44 TFA
2022/CITGE/161 15/03/20232022/GE/ME/305 2023 G9 261 TFA
2023/CITGE/407 11/12/20232023/GE/MQ/1028 2023 G9 1626 TFA
2023/CITGE/320 11/12/20232023/GE/MS/140 2023 G9 1623 TFA
2022/CITGE/161 29/02/20242024/GE/CE/60 2024 G9 192 TFA
2023/CITGE/320 07/02/20252024/GE/CE/1405 2025 G9 462 TFA
2023/CITGE/407 07/02/20252024/GE/CE/1406 2025 G9 463 TFA
2024/CITGE/657 24/02/20252024/GE/CE/2065 2025 G9 697 TFA